
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:41.99

1st
Quarter

1:11.93
(0:29.94)

2nd
Quarter

1:42.53
(0:30.60)

3rd
Quarter

2:10.94
(0:28.41)

4th
Quarter

2:41.35
(0:30.41)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
NATTY PAGGER NZ 

52.56 0:28.42

05.20 09.24 
17.20 1:00.55 0:59.02 0:58.83 0:41.99 [1] 

1:11.93 [1] 1:42.53 [1] 2:10.94 [1] 2:41.35 
1:59.38 

2:00.88 +12m 2:41.35
Q3 Q3

(0:29.95) (0:30.60) (0:28.42) (0:30.41) 

Mathew Neilson 201m 806m 805m 806m 539m 403m 402m 403m 403m 1612m 

2 2
VOLTAIN 

51.91 0:28.57

05.80 10.08 
17.93 1:00.48 0:59.13 0:59.60 0:42.38 [2] 

1:12.30 [2] 1:42.87 [2] 2:11.45 [2] 2:42.48 
2:00.08 

2:02.30 +2m 15.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.92) (0:30.56) (0:28.56) (0:31.03) 

Adam Sanderson 203m 806m 805m 805m 529m 403m 402m 402m 403m 1611m 

3 3
CROOKWELL EYES 

51.55 0:28.73

05.61 09.94 
18.11 1:00.45 0:59.30 0:59.75 0:42.71 [3] 

1:12.59 [4] 1:43.18 [4] 2:11.91 [3] 2:42.93 
2:00.20 

2:02.06 +10m 21.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.88) (0:30.56) (0:28.73) (0:31.02) 

Gary Whitaker 201m 805m 804m 805m 537m 403m 402m 402m 403m 1610m 

4 6
FLASH KYVALLEY 

50.87 0:29.18

05.71 09.65 
18.38 0:59.90 0:59.53 1:01.06 0:43.03 [4] 

1:12.57 [3] 1:42.93 [3] 2:12.11 [4] 2:43.99 
2:00.96 

2:02.29 +39m 35.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.55) (0:30.35) (0:29.18) (0:31.88) 

Leonard Cain 204m 814m 812m 813m 550m 407m 406m 406m 407m 1627m 

5 1
PHOEBE MAJESTIC NZ 

51.44 0:28.80

07.31 11.33 
19.09 1:00.16 0:59.36 1:00.72 0:43.33 [5] 

1:12.93 [5] 1:43.49 [6] 2:12.30 [5] 2:44.22 
2:00.88 

2:03.60 +9m 38.5m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.60) (0:30.56) (0:28.80) (0:31.92) 

Gary Bond 201m 807m 805m 806m 534m 404m 403m 403m 403m 1613m 

6 8
SON OF A SUN NZ 

52.27 0:29.02

06.57 11.01 
20.62 0:59.34 0:59.23 1:01.08 0:44.21 [8] 

1:13.34 [8] 1:43.55 [7] 2:12.56 [6] 2:44.63 
2:00.42 

2:02.20 +50m 43.9m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.13) (0:30.21) (0:29.02) (0:32.06) 

Adam Richardson 204m 815m 813m 811m 561m 409m 406m 406m 405m 1626m 

7 5
MOONSHINE PENNY 

50.65 0:29.44

06.46 10.55 
19.75 1:00.08 1:00.07 1:03.81 0:43.81 [6] 

1:13.26 [7] 1:43.88 [8] 2:13.32 [7] 2:47.70 
2:03.89 

2:05.06 +26m 85.2m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.45) (0:30.63) (0:29.44) (0:34.37) 

Jayson Finnis 201m 806m 805m 806m 552m 404m 403m 402m 404m 1613m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-20

Race 1: PRYDE''S EASIFEED EASILYTE TROTTERS RATING HANDICAP - 2138m

20 January 2026 - 2:15PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:41.99

1st
Quarter

1:11.93
(0:29.94)

2nd
Quarter

1:42.53
(0:30.60)

3rd
Quarter

2:10.94
(0:28.41)

4th
Quarter

2:41.35
(0:30.41)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
NORTHERN HEIGHTS 

51.98 0:29.19

05.54 09.83 
19.66 0:59.40 1:00.42 1:03.01 0:43.84 [7] 

1:13.03 [6] 1:43.24 [5] 2:13.44 [8] 2:46.25 
2:02.41 

2:03.40 +69m 65.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.19) (0:30.21) (0:30.21) (0:32.80) 

Pete McMullen 206m 815m 816m 827m 565m 409m 406m 409m 418m 1642m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-20

Race 1: PRYDE''S EASIFEED EASILYTE TROTTERS RATING HANDICAP - 2138m

20 January 2026 - 2:15PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.18

1st
Quarter

0:30.94
(0:27.76)

2nd
Quarter

1:02.95
(0:32.01)

3rd
Quarter

1:30.77
(0:27.82)

4th
Quarter

1:57.72
(0:26.95)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 7
HAVTIMETODREAM NZ 

57.53 0:26.95

03.69 06.95 
13.50 0:59.94 0:58.56 0:54.28 0:03.49 [6] 

0:32.19 [5] 1:03.43 [3] 1:30.77 [1] 1:57.72 
1:54.23 

1:54.12 +13m 1:57.72
Q3 Q4

(0:28.70) (0:31.24) (0:27.34) (0:26.95) 

Pete McMullen 204m 815m 809m 807m 52m 409m 405m 404m 403m 1621m 

2 6
YOURSOSPECIAL 

58.39 0:27.42

03.45 06.44 
12.60 1:00.40 1:00.18 0:55.61 0:03.18 [1] 

0:31.59 [3] 1:03.57 [4] 1:31.77 [3] 1:59.20 
1:56.01 

1:55.56 +7m 19.9m 
Q1 Q4

(0:28.41) (0:31.99) (0:28.19) (0:27.42) 

Adam Sanderson 206m 810m 804m 807m 50m 408m 402m 402m 404m 1616m 

3 4
UCANCALLME AL 

58.68 0:27.67

03.49 06.45 
12.51 0:59.68 1:00.26 0:56.32 0:03.27 [2] 

0:30.94 [1] 1:02.95 [1] 1:31.19 [2] 1:59.27 
1:56.00 

1:55.62 +1m 20.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.67) (0:32.01) (0:28.25) (0:28.07) 

Brendan Barnes 203m 806m 804m 805m 51m 404m 402m 401m 403m 1610m 

4 1
DEAL IT VINNIE 

54.29 0:28.06

03.70 06.99 
13.61 1:00.63 0:59.94 0:56.34 0:03.46 [5] 

0:32.43 [6] 1:04.10 [6] 1:32.37 [6] 2:00.43 
1:56.97 

1:56.75 0m 36.4m 
Q3 Q4

(0:28.97) (0:31.66) (0:28.28) (0:28.06) 

Shane Graham 203m 806m 803m 804m 51m 404m 402m 401m 402m 1609m 

5 2
SURPRISE BABY 

52.20 0:28.87

03.87 07.31 
14.22 1:00.75 1:00.47 0:58.33 0:03.74 [7] 

0:32.88 [7] 1:04.48 [7] 1:33.34 [7] 2:02.80 
1:59.08 

1:59.04 +4m 68.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.15) (0:31.60) (0:28.87) (0:29.46) 

Darren McCall 203m 805m 805m 806m 52m 404m 402m 403m 403m 1612m 

6 5
ALWAYSBJOY NZ 

58.32 0:27.95

03.54 06.56 
12.64 0:59.94 1:00.86 1:02.88 0:03.30 [3] 

0:31.25 [2] 1:03.24 [2] 1:32.11 [5] 2:06.13 
2:02.82 

2:02.27 +20m 112.8m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.95) (0:31.99) (0:28.87) (0:34.01) 

Tom Callaghan 204m 808m 806m 821m 51m 406m 402m 404m 417m 1629m 

7 3
ETERNAL BLISS 

55.84 0:28.31

03.54 06.65 
13.09 1:00.44 1:00.13 1:02.63 0:03.32 [4] 

0:31.94 [4] 1:03.76 [5] 1:32.07 [4] 2:06.40 
2:03.07 

2:02.53 +27m 116.4m
Q1 Q3

(0:28.62) (0:31.82) (0:28.31) (0:34.32) 

Mitch Cox 203m 807m 810m 829m 51m 404m 403m 407m 422m 1636m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-20

Race 2: I H CAPITAL NO WINS AS 3YO+ PATHWAY PACE - 1660m

20 January 2026 - 2:51PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:39.96

1st
Quarter

1:10.77
(0:30.81)

2nd
Quarter

1:40.25
(0:29.48)

3rd
Quarter

2:08.60
(0:28.35)

4th
Quarter

2:37.02
(0:28.42)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
BETTERTHAN POPSY 

53.96 0:27.77

05.99 10.00 
18.20 0:59.33 0:57.76 0:56.02 0:41.65 [6] 

1:11.48 [6] 1:40.99 [6] 2:09.25 [6] 2:37.02 
1:55.35 

1:57.64 +32m 2:37.02
Q4 Q4

(0:29.82) (0:29.51) (0:28.25) (0:27.77) 

Jack Chapple 204m 813m 811m 814m 544m 407m 406m 405m 409m 1626m 

2 7
SEND IT 

52.99 0:28.28

05.43 09.23 
17.87 0:59.10 0:57.73 0:56.62 0:41.31 [5] 

1:10.96 [3] 1:40.41 [2] 2:08.69 [2] 2:37.04 
1:55.72 

1:57.11 +41m 0.3m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.65) (0:29.45) (0:28.28) (0:28.34) 

Shane Graham 202m 815m 810m 811m 553m 409m 405m 405m 406m 1625m 

3 2
ARKIN WICKED 

52.60 0:28.35

06.00 09.96 
17.06 0:59.56 0:57.82 0:57.89 0:40.67 [3] 

1:10.77 [1] 1:40.25 [1] 2:08.60 [1] 2:38.14 
1:57.46 

1:59.03 +5m 15.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.10) (0:29.47) (0:28.35) (0:29.54) 

Adam Sanderson 202m 809m 804m 805m 530m 407m 402m 402m 403m 1614m 

4 4
ITZBUDDHA NZ 

52.99 0:28.27

05.82 09.81 
17.55 0:59.68 0:57.83 0:57.44 0:41.01 [4] 

1:11.13 [5] 1:40.70 [4] 2:08.97 [4] 2:38.14 
1:57.12 

1:58.48 +24m 15.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.12) (0:29.56) (0:28.27) (0:29.17) 

Brendan Barnes 202m 812m 810m 812m 538m 407m 405m 405m 407m 1624m 

5 3
AZOR AHAI NZ 

54.43 0:28.32

06.16 09.94 
16.86 1:00.56 0:58.10 0:57.26 0:40.28 [2] 

1:11.10 [4] 1:40.88 [5] 2:09.20 [5] 2:38.15 
1:57.84 

1:59.03 +2m 15.1m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.80) (0:29.78) (0:28.32) (0:28.94) 

Adam Richardson 205m 804m 803m 806m 530m 401m 403m 401m 405m 1609m 

6 1
ONE LAST ROLL 

52.52 0:28.39

05.62 09.57 
16.62 1:00.56 0:58.09 0:58.33 0:39.96 [1] 

1:10.85 [2] 1:40.55 [3] 2:08.93 [3] 2:38.88 
1:58.91 

1:59.59 -1m 25.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.88) (0:29.70) (0:28.39) (0:29.94) 

Layne Dwyer 201m 805m 804m 804m 529m 402m 402m 401m 403m 1609m 

Scratched: BANGKOK DEEJAY (5)

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-21

Race 3: WOLF SIGNS PACERS BAND HANDICAP - 2138m

21 January 2026 - 3:34PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.47

1st
Quarter

0:31.28
(0:27.82)

2nd
Quarter

1:02.72
(0:31.43)

3rd
Quarter

1:31.04
(0:28.32)

4th
Quarter

2:00.35
(0:29.31)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 10
ROCKTIME 

55.58 0:27.75

03.85 07.15 
13.96 0:59.75 0:59.08 0:56.48 0:04.11 [9] 

0:32.53 [7] 1:03.86 [8] 1:31.61 [4] 2:00.35 
1:56.23 

1:56.67 +34m 2:00.35
Q3 Q3

(0:28.42) (0:31.33) (0:27.75) (0:28.73) 

Brendan Barnes 203m 816m 816m 820m 58m 409m 407m 408m 411m 1636m 

2 9
MULLUM DOC 

55.19 0:27.83

03.68 06.88 
13.62 0:59.60 0:59.18 0:56.99 0:03.89 [7] 

0:32.15 [5] 1:03.50 [6] 1:31.32 [2] 2:00.49 
1:56.59 

1:56.81 +24m 2.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.25) (0:31.35) (0:27.83) (0:29.16) 

Angus Garrard 203m 813m 814m 813m 58m 407m 406m 408m 406m 1626m 

3 4
TOMMY BLIGH 

57.24 0:27.82

03.59 06.63 
12.92 0:59.25 0:59.76 0:58.28 0:03.48 [2] 

0:31.28 [1] 1:02.72 [1] 1:31.04 [1] 2:01.01 
1:57.54 

1:57.31 +7m 8.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.82) (0:31.43) (0:28.33) (0:29.96) 

Nathan Rothwell 203m 809m 805m 805m 53m 406m 403m 402m 403m 1614m 

4 7
LULU LUCIFER 

54.47 0:28.07

03.84 07.30 
14.54 1:00.40 0:59.02 0:57.01 0:03.76 [5] 

0:33.21 [9] 1:04.16 [9] 1:32.23 [7] 2:01.18 
1:57.41 

1:57.47 +23m 11.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.45) (0:30.95) (0:28.07) (0:28.94) 

Lola Weidemann 206m 818m 813m 812m 53m 411m 407m 405m 406m 1630m 

5 3
IDEAL TIGER NZ 

54.90 0:28.16

03.63 06.79 
13.34 0:59.63 1:00.12 0:58.00 0:03.62 [4] 

0:31.78 [3] 1:03.25 [4] 1:31.90 [6] 2:01.25 
1:57.63 

1:57.54 +18m 12.1m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.16) (0:31.47) (0:28.65) (0:29.35) 

Adam Richardson 204m 814m 814m 810m 54m 406m 408m 405m 404m 1624m 

6 8
AMILLIONCHANCES 

55.30 0:28.45

03.69 06.91 
13.80 0:59.84 1:00.11 0:57.56 0:04.01 [8] 

0:32.46 [6] 1:03.85 [7] 1:32.56 [8] 2:01.43 
1:57.41 

1:57.72 +24m 14.6m 
Q3 Q1

(0:28.45) (0:31.39) (0:28.72) (0:28.85) 

Layne Dwyer 202m 807m 808m 817m 59m 404m 403m 404m 413m 1624m 

7 2
MY ULTIMATE RUDI 

56.70 0:28.15

03.57 06.65 
12.94 0:59.51 0:59.87 0:58.56 0:03.47 [1] 

0:31.62 [2] 1:02.99 [3] 1:31.49 [3] 2:01.56 
1:58.09 

1:57.84 +5m 16.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.15) (0:31.36) (0:28.51) (0:30.07) 

Gary Bond 202m 806m 805m 806m 53m 403m 403m 403m 404m 1612m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-21

Race 4: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1660m

21 January 2026 - 4:07PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.47

1st
Quarter

0:31.28
(0:27.82)

2nd
Quarter

1:02.72
(0:31.43)

3rd
Quarter

1:31.04
(0:28.32)

4th
Quarter

2:00.35
(0:29.31)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 6
ITS ONE LIFE NZ 

52.45 0:28.87

03.90 07.37 
14.37 0:59.08 0:58.92 0:59.43 0:03.84 [6] 

0:32.87 [8] 1:02.92 [2] 1:31.80 [5] 2:02.37 
1:58.51 

1:58.63 +23m 27.1m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.03) (0:30.05) (0:28.87) (0:30.56) 

Leonard Cain 203m 816m 813m 814m 53m 409m 407m 406m 408m 1630m 

9 1
MUCHO GUAPA 

54.40 0:28.56

03.61 06.79 
13.44 0:59.97 1:01.06 1:02.20 0:03.52 [3] 

0:32.07 [4] 1:03.48 [5] 1:33.13 [9] 2:05.69 
2:02.17 

2:01.85 +8m 71.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.56) (0:31.41) (0:29.65) (0:32.55) 

Billy Borg 202m 807m 806m 808m 53m 404m 403m 403m 404m 1615m 

Scratched: KEAYANG TARA (5)

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-21

Race 4: GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND PACE - 1660m

21 January 2026 - 4:07PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.25

1st
Quarter

0:31.46
(0:28.21)

2nd
Quarter

1:02.16
(0:30.70)

3rd
Quarter

1:30.80
(0:28.64)

4th
Quarter

2:00.54
(0:29.74)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 10
THE HARRIS HAWK 

54.25 0:27.95

03.75 07.07 
14.01 0:59.65 0:58.45 0:56.99 0:03.89 [10] 

0:33.05 [8] 1:03.54 [9] 1:31.50 [7] 2:00.54 
1:56.64 

1:56.85 +31m 2:00.53
Q3 Q3

(0:29.15) (0:30.50) (0:27.95) (0:29.04) 

Brendan Barnes 204m 816m 815m 819m 56m 408m 407m 407m 412m 1635m 

10 4
MAGICOL IDEAL NZ 

56.63 0:28.66

03.48 06.55 
13.10 0:59.39 0:59.30 0:59.17 0:03.25 [1] 

0:32.00 [4] 1:02.63 [4] 1:31.28 [5] 2:01.80 
1:58.56 

1:58.08 +20m 16.9m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.75) (0:30.64) (0:28.66) (0:30.51) 

Jack Chapple 203m 816m 813m 814m 51m 409m 407m 406m 408m 1629m 

2 7
LA SABINA NZ 

54.14 0:28.01

03.61 06.81 
13.57 1:00.38 0:58.72 0:57.21 0:03.43 [5] 

0:33.09 [9] 1:03.81 [10] 1:31.82 [10] 2:01.02 
1:57.59 

1:57.32 +32m 6.5m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.67) (0:30.71) (0:28.01) (0:29.20) 

Pete McMullen 206m 821m 814m 819m 52m 414m 407m 407m 412m 1640m 

3 3
ROCKNROLL DA GAMA 

55.51 0:28.28

03.66 06.86 
13.37 0:59.45 0:58.87 0:58.14 0:03.48 [6] 

0:32.33 [6] 1:02.93 [6] 1:31.22 [4] 2:01.07 
1:57.59 

1:57.37 +24m 7.2m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.86) (0:30.59) (0:28.28) (0:29.86) 

Adam Richardson 204m 815m 813m 817m 52m 408m 406m 407m 410m 1632m 

4 1
MISTER HART 

55.98 0:28.37

03.56 06.67 
13.16 0:59.07 0:59.36 0:58.62 0:03.38 [4] 

0:31.75 [3] 1:02.45 [3] 1:31.11 [3] 2:01.08 
1:57.69 

1:57.38 +2m 7.2m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.37) (0:30.70) (0:28.66) (0:29.96) 

Taleah McMullen 203m 805m 805m 805m 52m 403m 402m 402m 403m 1610m 

5 5
VODKA EN ICE 

56.30 0:28.35

03.51 06.60 
13.20 0:59.03 0:59.30 0:58.77 0:03.31 [2] 

0:31.66 [2] 1:02.34 [2] 1:30.97 [2] 2:01.12 
1:57.80 

1:57.42 +23m 7.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.35) (0:30.68) (0:28.62) (0:30.15) 

Leonard Cain 205m 818m 812m 813m 52m 412m 406m 406m 408m 1632m 

6 8
BLUE BLOODZ 

56.05 0:28.45

03.60 06.70 
13.33 0:59.07 0:59.25 0:58.51 0:03.67 [8] 

0:32.13 [5] 1:02.74 [5] 1:31.38 [6] 2:01.26 
1:57.57 

1:57.55 +7m 9.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.45) (0:30.62) (0:28.63) (0:29.88) 

Angus Garrard 202m 806m 805m 806m 56m 403m 403m 402m 404m 1612m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-21

Race 5: SELECTIVE MOTORS ALBION PACE - 1660m

21 January 2026 - 4:38PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.25

1st
Quarter

0:31.46
(0:28.21)

2nd
Quarter

1:02.16
(0:30.70)

3rd
Quarter

1:30.80
(0:28.64)

4th
Quarter

2:00.54
(0:29.74)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

7 9
GRACENAVA 

53.96 0:28.32

03.68 06.90 
13.69 0:59.49 0:58.87 0:58.09 0:03.76 [9] 

0:32.69 [7] 1:03.24 [8] 1:31.56 [8] 2:01.34 
1:57.57 

1:57.63 +24m 10.7m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.94) (0:30.55) (0:28.32) (0:29.77) 

Lola Weidemann 203m 814m 812m 814m 56m 408m 407m 406m 408m 1628m 

8 2
THE REAL ROCKETMA 

57.20 0:28.11

03.54 06.60 
12.89 0:58.81 0:59.34 0:59.26 0:03.35 [3] 

0:31.46 [1] 1:02.16 [1] 1:30.80 [1] 2:01.42 
1:58.07 

1:57.71 +3m 11.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.11) (0:30.70) (0:28.64) (0:30.62) 

Tom Callaghan 202m 806m 805m 806m 51m 403m 403m 403m 403m 1612m 

9 6
BEAU STEELE 

51.80 0:28.56

03.79 07.18 
14.18 0:59.46 0:58.25 0:58.32 0:03.63 [7] 

0:33.39 [10] 1:03.08 [7] 1:31.65 [9] 2:01.42 
1:57.78 

1:57.71 +12m 11.8m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.77) (0:29.69) (0:28.56) (0:29.76) 

Gary Whitaker 205m 814m 806m 806m 52m 411m 403m 402m 404m 1620m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-21

Race 5: SELECTIVE MOTORS ALBION PACE - 1660m

21 January 2026 - 4:38PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.34

1st
Quarter

0:30.16
(0:26.82)

2nd
Quarter

1:00.94
(0:30.78)

3rd
Quarter

1:29.07
(0:28.13)

4th
Quarter

1:58.15
(0:29.08)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 7
HOLD ONTO YA BLING 

55.58 0:27.77

03.87 07.28 
13.82 0:58.40 0:57.95 0:55.96 0:03.79 [9] 

0:32.01 [9] 1:02.18 [9] 1:29.95 [8] 1:58.15 
1:54.36 

1:54.54 +32m 1:58.15
Q1 Q3

(0:28.22) (0:30.18) (0:27.77) (0:28.19) 

Mitch Cox 204m 815m 815m 823m 53m 409m 407m 408m 415m 1638m 

2 3
IMANI 

58.32 0:27.36

03.48 06.48 
12.61 0:58.08 0:58.90 0:56.77 0:03.34 [1] 

0:30.71 [3] 1:01.43 [4] 1:29.60 [5] 1:58.20 
1:54.85 

1:54.58 +17m 0.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.36) (0:30.72) (0:28.18) (0:28.59) 

Trent Dawson 205m 814m 811m 811m 52m 408m 406m 405m 406m 1625m 

3 2
LITTLELIONELJAMES 

58.57 0:26.75

03.52 06.51 
12.56 0:57.52 0:58.91 0:57.54 0:03.41 [2] 

0:30.16 [1] 1:00.94 [1] 1:29.07 [1] 1:58.47 
1:55.06 

1:54.84 +2m 4.2m 
Q1 Q1

(0:26.75) (0:30.77) (0:28.14) (0:29.40) 

Leonard Cain 202m 804m 804m 805m 53m 402m 402m 402m 403m 1609m 

4 5
BE GOOD MIKI 

57.17 0:27.57

03.54 06.57 
12.90 0:57.69 0:58.31 0:57.39 0:03.42 [3] 

0:31.00 [5] 1:01.12 [2] 1:29.32 [2] 1:58.53 
1:55.08 

1:54.90 +21m 5.0m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.56) (0:30.12) (0:28.19) (0:29.20) 

Jack Chapple 204m 818m 811m 810m 53m 412m 406m 405m 405m 1628m 

5 9
COPPERFIELD NZ 

58.07 0:27.17

03.57 06.60 
12.87 0:57.91 0:58.99 0:56.90 0:03.74 [7] 

0:30.91 [4] 1:01.65 [7] 1:29.89 [7] 1:58.55 
1:54.81 

1:54.93 +14m 5.4m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.17) (0:30.74) (0:28.25) (0:28.65) 

Paige Bevan 202m 809m 809m 807m 57m 405m 405m 404m 403m 1617m 

6 6
OHANA DANCER 

55.37 0:27.92

03.69 06.93 
13.53 0:58.24 0:57.99 0:56.81 0:03.56 [5] 

0:31.72 [8] 1:01.79 [8] 1:29.72 [6] 1:58.61 
1:55.05 

1:54.98 +32m 6.2m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.17) (0:30.07) (0:27.92) (0:28.89) 

Pete McMullen 207m 817m 816m 823m 52m 412m 405m 410m 412m 1640m 

7 8
CAPTAIN NEMO NZ 

56.34 0:27.59

03.60 06.68 
13.11 0:57.79 0:58.08 0:57.42 0:03.78 [8] 

0:31.36 [6] 1:01.56 [6] 1:29.44 [3] 1:58.99 
1:55.21 

1:55.35 +29m 11.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.59) (0:30.20) (0:27.88) (0:29.54) 

Angus Garrard 202m 814m 816m 818m 57m 406m 408m 408m 410m 1631m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-20

Race 6: LADBROKES QUICK MULTI PACE - 1660m

20 January 2026 - 5:10PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.34

1st
Quarter

0:30.16
(0:26.82)

2nd
Quarter

1:00.94
(0:30.78)

3rd
Quarter

1:29.07
(0:28.13)

4th
Quarter

1:58.15
(0:29.08)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
JAY TEE TYRON NZ 

56.63 0:27.21

03.56 06.66 
12.91 0:57.77 0:58.90 0:57.81 0:03.46 [4] 

0:30.67 [2] 1:01.23 [3] 1:29.56 [4] 1:59.04 
1:55.57 

1:55.40 +1m 12.0m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.21) (0:30.56) (0:28.34) (0:29.47) 

Adam Sanderson 202m 804m 804m 804m 53m 402m 402m 402m 402m 1608m 

9 4
ROLLYARRRZ NZ 

54.43 0:27.79

03.71 06.99 
13.80 0:58.90 0:57.79 0:56.60 0:03.59 [6] 

0:32.50 [10] 1:02.50 [10] 1:30.28 [9] 1:59.10 
1:55.50 

1:55.46 +30m 12.7m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.90) (0:30.00) (0:27.79) (0:28.81) 

Adam Richardson 205m 818m 814m 819m 53m 412m 406m 408m 411m 1638m 

10 10
MONOPOLLIE 

56.45 0:27.46

03.72 06.86 
13.35 0:57.61 0:59.17 1:02.09 0:03.93 [10] 

0:31.39 [7] 1:01.54 [5] 1:30.55 [10] 2:03.62 
1:59.70 

1:59.84 +12m 73.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.46) (0:30.15) (0:29.02) (0:33.07) 

Shane Graham 204m 808m 804m 807m 58m 406m 402m 402m 404m 1614m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-20

Race 6: LADBROKES QUICK MULTI PACE - 1660m

20 January 2026 - 5:10PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:36.68

1st
Quarter

1:08.35
(0:31.67)

2nd
Quarter

1:38.51
(0:30.16)

3rd
Quarter

2:05.90
(0:27.39)

4th
Quarter

2:35.16
(0:29.26)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
LLANFAIR LLEWELLAN 

54.79 0:27.38

03.65 06.82 
13.36 1:01.83 0:57.54 0:56.64 0:36.68 [1] 

1:08.35 [1] 1:38.51 [1] 2:05.90 [1] 2:35.16 
1:58.47 

1:56.78 +5m 2:35.16
Lead Q3

(0:31.67) (0:30.16) (0:27.38) (0:29.26) 

Tom Callaghan 203m 805m 803m 804m 534m 403m 402m 401m 403m 1609m 

2 10
JUSTROLLINGAROUND 

53.86 0:27.52

03.74 06.96 
13.77 1:01.45 0:57.45 0:56.64 0:37.82 [7] 

1:09.34 [7] 1:39.28 [6] 2:06.80 [5] 2:35.93 
1:58.09 

1:57.37 +34m 10.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.52) (0:29.93) (0:27.52) (0:29.12) 

Damon Watson 205m 815m 812m 816m 541m 409m 406m 406m 409m 1631m 

3 2
SPORTS BOUNTY 

54.61 0:27.46

03.71 06.93 
13.65 1:01.50 0:57.45 0:57.02 0:37.49 [5] 

1:09.00 [5] 1:38.99 [4] 2:06.45 [4] 2:36.00 
1:58.52 

1:57.42 +27m 11.3m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.51) (0:29.99) (0:27.46) (0:29.56) 

Adam Richardson 205m 814m 812m 814m 537m 408m 406m 406m 409m 1628m 

4 12
BETTOR CHEER NZ 

54.83 0:27.52

03.98 07.30 
14.19 1:01.71 0:57.68 0:56.59 0:37.72 [6] 

1:09.27 [6] 1:39.43 [7] 2:06.94 [7] 2:36.02 
1:58.30 

1:57.43 +12m 11.6m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.55) (0:30.16) (0:27.52) (0:29.07) 

Will Rothwell 203m 805m 806m 807m 538m 402m 403m 403m 404m 1612m 

5 6
MUCH BETTOR NZ 

54.47 0:27.50

04.18 07.77 
14.66 1:01.43 0:57.41 0:56.49 0:38.12 [8] 

1:09.64 [9] 1:39.55 [8] 2:07.05 [8] 2:36.04 
1:57.92 

1:57.45 +35m 11.9m 
Q4 Q3

(0:31.52) (0:29.91) (0:27.50) (0:28.99) 

Paige Bevan 205m 815m 813m 819m 539m 409m 407m 406m 413m 1634m 

6 5
BRACKEN WARRIOR 

53.96 0:27.66

03.69 06.96 
13.84 1:01.28 0:57.68 0:57.65 0:37.40 [4] 

1:08.66 [2] 1:38.68 [2] 2:06.33 [2] 2:36.32 
1:58.93 

1:57.66 +25m 15.6m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.26) (0:30.02) (0:27.66) (0:29.99) 

Pete McMullen 207m 813m 810m 809m 541m 408m 406m 404m 405m 1622m 

7 9
DIEGO DELGADO 

54.50 0:27.74

03.66 06.85 
13.44 1:01.82 0:57.90 0:57.63 0:37.28 [3] 

1:08.96 [4] 1:39.11 [5] 2:06.85 [6] 2:36.74 
1:59.45 

1:57.98 +6m 21.2m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.66) (0:30.16) (0:27.74) (0:29.89) 

Layne Dwyer 203m 805m 804m 804m 535m 403m 402m 401m 403m 1610m 

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-20

Race 7: SUNSHINE STARS YEARLING SALE SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 PACE -
2138m

20 January 2026 - 5:35PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:36.68

1st
Quarter

1:08.35
(0:31.67)

2nd
Quarter

1:38.51
(0:30.16)

3rd
Quarter

2:05.90
(0:27.39)

4th
Quarter

2:35.16
(0:29.26)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
MACS A DUDE 

54.04 0:27.42

04.04 07.59 
15.27 1:01.43 0:57.31 0:56.93 0:38.45 [10] 

1:09.99 [10] 1:39.88 [10] 2:07.31 [9] 2:36.82 
1:58.36 

1:58.04 +28m 22.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.54) (0:29.89) (0:27.42) (0:29.51) 

Jack Chapple 207m 814m 811m 812m 541m 408m 406m 405m 407m 1626m 

9 4
BURNS BAY 

57.20 0:27.62

03.59 06.64 
13.01 1:01.82 0:57.77 0:58.49 0:36.98 [2] 

1:08.66 [3] 1:38.81 [3] 2:06.44 [3] 2:37.31 
2:00.31 

1:58.41 0m 28.9m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.67) (0:30.15) (0:27.62) (0:30.87) 

Taleah McMullen 202m 805m 803m 804m 530m 403m 402m 401m 403m 1608m 

10 3
DANCIN WITH LUSH 

52.85 0:28.00

03.98 07.63 
15.28 1:01.34 0:58.11 0:58.38 0:38.37 [9] 

1:09.60 [8] 1:39.71 [9] 2:07.71 [10] 2:38.09 
1:59.72 

1:58.99 +5m 39.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.23) (0:30.11) (0:28.00) (0:30.38) 

Lola Weidemann 205m 806m 805m 804m 534m 403m 403m 402m 402m 1610m 

Scratched: BOSTON BRONSKI (8), ITS BACK PAGE NEWS NZ (11)

Albion Park-Professional-2026-01-20

Race 7: SUNSHINE STARS YEARLING SALE SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 PACE -
2138m

20 January 2026 - 5:35PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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